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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
82. 4 1 1 68.6 108 4 63.6 561 21 58.6 1888 36 53.6 4761 94 48.6 9616 124
80.6 2 1 68.5 112 2 63.5 582 20 58.5 1924 47 53.5 4855 82 48.5 9740 128
77.3 3 1 68. 4 114 3 63.4 602 12 58.4 1971 40 53. 4 4937 712 48. 4 9868 136
76.9 4 2 68.3 17 6 63.3 614 20 58.3 2011 38 53.3 5009 82 48.3 10004 120
76.8 6 1 68.2 123 3 63.2 634 14 58.2 2049 45 53.2 5091 73 48.2 10124 130
76.17 7 1 68. 1 126 8 63 .1 6438 19 58. 1 2094 53 53 .1 5164 66 48 .1 10254 141
76. 4 8 1 68.0 134 6 63.0 667 22 58.0 2147 42 53.0 5230 75 48.0 10395 125
76.1 9 1 67.9 140 2 62.9 689 11 57.9 2189 53 52.9 5305 81 47.9 10520 144
75.9 10 1 67.8 142 5 62.8 700 19 57.8 2242 40 52.8 5386 87 47. 8 10664 124
75.8 11 1 67.7 147 7 62.7 719 22 57.17 2282 49 52.17 5473 86 47.7 10788 139
74.9 12 1 67.6 154 9 62.6 741 18 57.6 2331 46 52.6 556569 67 47.6 10927 126
74. 4 13 2 67.5 163 5 62.5 759 23 57.56 2317 51 52.5 5626 80 47.5 110563 129
74.0 15 1 67. 4 168 5 62.4 782 19 57. 4 2428 50 52. 4 5706 99 47. 4 11182 133
73.6 16 1 67.3 173 10 62.3 801 20 57.3 2478 42 52.3 5805 81 47.3 113156 128
73. 4 17 1 67.2 183 8 62.2 821 23 57.2 2520 44 52.2 5886 96 47.2 11443 126
73.0 18 1 67.1 191 7 62.1 844 23 57. 1 2564 50 52 .1 5982 92 47.1 11569 134
72.8 19 3 67.0 198 7 62.0 867 24 57.0 2614 55 52.0 6074 94 47.0 11703 136
72.6 22 1 66.9 205 6 61.9 891 20 56.9 2669 57 51.9 6168 92 46.9 11839 137
72. 4 23 1 66. 8 211 8 61.8 911 22 56. 8 2726 39 51.8 6260 93 46. 8 11976 134
72.3 24 1 66. 7 219 4 61.7 933 21 56.7 2765 57 51.7 63563 89 46.7 12110 139
72.1 25 1 66. 6 223 9 61.6 954 31 56. 6 2822 54 51.6 6442 110 46. 6 12249 139
72.0 26 1 66.5 232 5 61.5 985 34 56.5 2876 67 51.5 6552 94 46.5 12388 155
71.9 217 1 66. 4 2317 11 61.4 1019 32 56. 4 2943 55 51.4 6646 74 46. 4 12543 141
71.6 28 2 66.3 2438 12 61.3 10561 19 56.3 2998 46 51.3 6720 103 46.3 12684 163
71.4 30 2 66. 2 260 9 61.2 1070 25 56.2 3044 66 51.2 6823 80 46. 2 12847 136
71.2 32 2 66. 1 269 4 61.1 1095 15 56. 1 3110 57 51.1 6903 111 46. 1 12983 170
71.1 34 3 66. 0 273 6 61.0 1110 25 56.0 3167 43 51.0 7014 108 46. 0 131563 135
71.0 37 4 65.9 279 9 60.9 1135 31 55.9 3210 53 50.9 7122 107 45.9 13288 133
70.9 41 2 65.8 288 8 60.8 1166 32 55.8 3263 52 50.8 7229 94 45. 8 13421 151
70.7 43 1 65.7 296 6 60.7 1198 37 55.7 33156 62 50.7 7323 94 45.7 135672 155
70.6 44 5 65. 6 302 7 60.6 1235 36 55.6 3377 58 50.6 7417 116 45. 6 13727 157
70.5 49 1 65.5 309 6 60.5 1271 25 55.5 3435 53 50.5 75633 103 45.5 13884 173
70.4 50 2 65. 4 315 9 60.4 1296 26 55. 4 3488 71 50. 4 7636 120 45. 4 140567 157
70.3 52 1 65.3 324 12 60.3 1322 35 55.3 36569 52 50.3 7756 87 45.3 14214 156
70.2 53 1 65.2 336 9 60.2 1367 27 565.2 3611 79 50.2 7843 105 45.2 14370 145
70.1 54 1 65. 1 345 6 60.1 1384 27 55. 1 3690 70 50.1 7948 109 45 .1 14515 169
70.0 55 1 65.0 3561 11 60.0 1411 40 55.0 3760 55 50.0 8057 132 45. 0 14684 159
69.9 56 1 64.9 362 10 59.9 1451 34 54.9 38156 67 49 .9 8189 119 44.9 14843 146
69.8 57 2 64.8 372 14 59.8 1485 32 54.8 3882 83 49 .8 8308 87 44.8 14989 148
69.7 59 3 64.7 386 21 59.7 1517 26 54.7 3965 69 49 .7 8395 96 44.7 15137 178
69.6 62 2 64.6 407 13 59.6 1543 34 54.6 4034 68 49.6 8491 101 44.6 1563156 170
69.5 64 3 64.5 420 14 59.5 1577 34 54.5 4102 78 49.5 8592 104 44.5 15485 154
69.4 67 4 64.4 434 16 59.4 1611 33 54.4 4180 71 49 .4 8696 106 44. 4 15639 182
69.3 71 4 64.3 450 15 59.3 1644 37 54.3 4251 62 49 .3 8802 119 44.3 156821 162
69.2 75 9 64.2 465 14 59.2 1681 24 54.2 4313 82 49 .2 8921 105 44.2 15983 153
69.1 84 4 64.1 479 13 59 .1 1705 38 54.1 4395 80 49 .1 9026 88 441 16136 148
69.0 88 6 64.0 492 21 59.0 1743 45 54.0 4475 71 49.0 9114 125 44.0 16284 161
68.9 94 3 63.9 513 14 58.9 1788 30 53.9 4546 63 48.9 9239 121 43.9 16445 172
68.8 97 4 63.8 527 17 58.8 1818 35 53.8 4609 78 48.8 9360 131 43.8 16617 164
68. 7 101 1 63.7 544 17 58.7 18563 35 53.7 4687 74 48. 7 9491 125 43.17 16781 151




FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £
43.6 16932 178 38.6 25389 190 33.6 30316
43.5 17110 174 38.56 25579 148 33.56 303561
43. 4 17284 166 38. 4 25727 149 33.4 30380
43.3 17450 179 38.3 25876 146 33.3 30405
43.2 17629 171 38.2 26022 136 33.2 30438
43 .1 17800 155 38. 1 26158 124 33.1 30469
43.0 179565 187 38.0 26282 137 33.0 30494
42.9 18142 168 37.9 26419 135 32.9 30520
42.8 18310 162 37.8 26554 153 32.8 30536
42.7 18472 201 37.17 26707 125 32.7 30550
42.6 18673 180 37.6 26832 120 32.6 30560
42.5 188563 139 37.56 26952 122 32.56 30578
42. 4 18992 173 37. 4 27074 123 32.4 30599
42.3 19165 163 37.3 27197 139 32.3 30607
42.2 19328 184 37.2 27336 145 32.2 30620
42.1 19512 182 37.1 27481 139 32.1 30629
42.0 19694 158 37.0 27620 141 32.0 30637
41.9 198562 162 36.9 27761 130 31.9 30647
41.8 20014 158 36.8 27891 122 31.8 30650
41.7 20172 186 36.7 28013 133 31.7 30653
41.6 20358 148 36.6 28146 110 31.6 30661
41.5 20506 162 36.5 28256 123 31.56 30664
41.4 20668 161 36. 4 28379 105 31.4 30669
41.3 20829 183 36.3 28484 99 31.3 30672
41.2 21012 207 36.2 28583 105 31.2 30676
41.1 21219 181 36. 1 28688 91 31.1 30678
41.0 21400 175 36.0 28779 11 31.0 30681
40.9 21575 176 356.9 28890 104 30.9 30683
40. 8 217561 179 35. 8 28994 102 30.8 30687
40.7 21930 168 35.7 29096 84 30.7 30689
40. 6 22098 159 35.6 29180 88 30.6 30691
40.5 222517 161 356.56 29268 82 30.56 30692
40. 4 22418 168 35. 4 29350 70 30.4 30694
40.3 22586 172 356.3 29420 63 30.3 30695
40.2 22758 154 35.2 29483 76 30.2 30697
40. 1 22912 187 35. 1 29559 76 30.0 30700
40.0 23099 163 35.0 29635 64 29.8 30701
39.9 23262 156 34.9 29699 65 29.6 30702
39.8 23418 162 34.8 29764 50 29. 4 30703
39.7 23580 175 34.7 29814 65 29.2 30704
39.6 23755 170 34.6 29879 51 28.9 307056
39.56 23925 132 34.5 29930 52 28.5 30706
39. 4 24057 162 34.4 29982 48 28.2 30708
39.3 24219 173 34.3 30030 38 26.4 30709
39.2 24392 166 34.2 30068 58
39.1 24558 157 34.1 30126 41
39.0 24715 167 34.0 30167 53
38.9 24882 151 33.9 30220 31
38.8 25033 173 33.8 30251 35
38. 7 25206 183 33.7 30286 30
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